
＊　戸　籍　の　窓　＊ 6.15～7.18届出

地  区  名 大  字  名

う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう日

地  区  名 大  字  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

6.11

6.21

6.22

6.23

6.26

7.4

6.26

6.30

6.19

6.21

6.26

7.12

6.13

貴之

威

喜一

雄一郎

康司

裕一

利光

初夫

匡久

晃

雅貴

泰

慶太

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

金　井

両尾

春日

真木

春日

上横山

羽吉

稲鯨

達者

東大通

中原

石田

長木

金井新保

（みく）

（ちなつ）

（ゆうた）

（りん）

（そうた）

（こなつ）

（がくと）

（ひろき）

（そな）

（さあや）

（さわ）

（れお）

（はな）

田　端　美　空

齋　藤　千　夏

越　後　裕　太

中　田　　　凜

金　子　颯　汰

伊豆野　小　夏

山　田　楽　仁

濱　辺　裕　記

笹　布　奏　和

岡　部　紗　綾

金　田　早　和

渡　辺　玲　央

近　藤　は　な

6.17

6.17

6.20

6.20

6.21

6.24

6.24

6.25

6.25

6.26

6.28

7.3

7.4

7.10

7.10

7.11

7.12

7.11

6.17

6.20

7.5

7.10

7.11

7.12

7.17

7.18

6.15

6.17

6.21

6.28

6.28

7.2

7.5

7.8

7.9

100

94

97

78

78

61

91

78

89

86

71

87

69

82

87

62

77

95

76

79

89

87

71

94

76

84

82

60

64

73

90

86

62

80

68

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

両津湊

両津夷

両津夷

春日

水津

両津湊

春日

両津湊

赤玉

梅津

吾潟

鷲崎

梅津

加茂歌代

北五十里

梅津

願

北川内

沢根篭町

八幡

河原田諏訪町

沢根五十里

市野沢

沢根炭屋町

八幡町

河原田本町

大和

金井新保

千種

泉

泉

泉

千種

泉

貝塚

山　口　リ　ウ

北　　　ハツミ

　　池　健次郎

土　屋　　　玲

氏　　　ミチヱ

中　村　千惠子

忠　平　ユキ子

栁　澤　吉　英

山　本　政　次

藤　田　テ　ル

梅　谷　康　夫

渡　辺　一　雄

大　野　雪　枝

加　藤　春　夫

濱　田　石太郎

池　　　ケエ子

増　家　　　裕

中　道　政　吉

髙　野　熊　市

山　本　マ　サ

市　橋　久　確

本　間　太　市

田　中　小　浪

近　江　ア　イ

若　林　得　雄

平　岡　　　尚

藤　井　昭　典

　　地　秋　美

松　林　健　一

加　藤　靖　明

北　見　ハツヱ

川　上　ヨ　シ

関　根　角　一

久　保　繁　夫

銅　　　正　子

7.12

7.14

7.16

7.17

6.14

6.16

6.18

6.21

7.15

7.18

6.21

6.22

7.7

7.11

7.11

6.17

6.19

6.21

6.23

7.4

7.9

7.14

7.18

6.25

6.17

6.21

6.25

6.27

6.27

7.7

7.9

7.15

7.16

7.1

7.4

7.5

90

87

103

94

88

76

91

96

74

81

79

83

92

89

79

69

91

80

93

95

85

90

86

85

89

27

80

93

79

98

85

102

94

84

90

93

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

新　穂

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

畑　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

真　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

小　木

羽　茂

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

赤　泊

　〃

　〃

貝塚

金井新保

三瀬川

大和

新穂舟下

新穂北方

新穂瓜生屋

新穂武井

新穂井内

新穂皆川

宮川

畑野

栗野江

栗野江

畑野

四日町

竹田

豊田

豊田

西三川

真野

大小

吉岡

宿根木

羽茂小泊

羽茂大崎

羽茂本郷

羽茂本郷

羽茂大橋

羽茂大石

羽茂大崎

羽茂飯岡

羽茂三瀬

南新保

上川茂

三川

野　口　政　次

寺　沢　　　正

渡　部　　　絹

谷地田　チハル

本　間　マサエ

松　山　百　代

橋　本　敏　男

土　屋　ハ　ツ

石　井　光　代

雑　賀　正　直

長　嶋　　　弘

豊　木　　　實

計　良　政　雄

庵　原　ハ　ル

内　田　秀　雄

臼　木　久　俊

中　川　政　枝

瀧　川　良　樹

齋　藤　春　治

松　井　ス　ヘ

佐々木　ゲ　ン

金　子　髙　雄

山　田　安　二

金　子　好　子

濱　岡　フサ子

岡　﨑　恵　一

駿　河　長太郎

中　川　正　雄

村　川　静　雄

村川　　右衛門

中　川　　　雄

上　平　セ　キ

蜂　起　安井子

渡　部　イ　シ

樋　口　冨美子

安　達　ナ　ツ

6.14

6.23

6.24

7.6

6.23

6.30

7.2

7.2

6.13

7.10

6.4

6.15

6.16

7.4

6.6

俊徳

賢治

孝幸

章道

宏之

真一

修二

広司

康弘

恭平

正男

春彦

宏信

祐文

崇喜

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

新　穂

　〃

　〃

　〃

畑　野

　〃

真　野

　〃

羽　茂

　〃

赤　泊

泉

千種

千種

千種

新穂武井

新穂瓜生屋

新穂正明寺

新穂

畑野

栗野江

豊田

竹田

羽茂本郷

羽茂大石

下川茂

（さねおみ）

（はぐみ）

（あおい）

（けんしろう）

（かなむ）

（みい）

（けいと）

（さな）

（せいごう）

（はる）

（ゆうき）

（しゅうじ）

（あるふ）

（ともや）

（ゆい）

倉　田　真　臣

清　水　花空美

田　中　碧　依

菊　田　健士朗

相　田　虹　夢

本　間　美　衣

土　屋　慧　斗

山　本　咲　愛

小　田　青　昊

中　嶋　　　遙

山　本　裕　紀

笠　井　柊　志

秦　　　歩　生

中　原　知　哉

山　田　結　衣

※保護者やご遺族の承諾を得て掲載しています。（敬称略）

23


